NAME OFFICE SOUGHT Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Email Address
Keith M. Williams Treasurer, Tax Collector & Co. Clerk PO Box 1904 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-2621 kmw5058@wildblue.net
Doug Binnewies Sheriff, Coroner & Public Admin. PO Box 1614 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-3615 dbinnewies@sti.net
Mike Fagalde Superior Court Judge PO Box 1907 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-3007 mike@mercedlaw.com
Becky Crafts Assessor - Recorder PO Box 1113 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-2332 tbecrafts@sti.net
Thomas Cooke District Attorney 5101 Jones St Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-3626 tcooke@mariposacounty.org
Karen Smith District 1 Supervisor PO Box 2216 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-5847 karensmith4supervisor@gmail.com
Kris Casto District 3 Supervisor 6947 Hwy 49 North Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 377-8450 kriscasto2014@gmail.com
Neil Stonum Assessor - Recorder PO Box 1001 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-2021 nastonum@sti.net
Debbie Isaacs Auditor 5662 Lakeside Rd Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 742-1314 disaacs@mariposacounty.org
Pete Olson District 3 Supervisor PO Box 1166 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-3589 hmo@sti.net
Bryant Gomes District 3 Supervisor 4746 Bear Valley Rd Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 377-8344 bgomes@valleyed.net
Marshall Long District 3 Supervisor PO Box 2303 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 966-5050 stagedriver9822@aol.com
Brad Aborn District 1 Supervisor 5301 Rumley Mine Rd Midpines, CA 95345 (209) 742-5118 cdr.brad@sti.net
Rosemarie Smallcombe |District 1 Supervisor PO Box 370 Midpines, CA 95345 (209) 742-5450 rms@sti.net
Ronika Johnson District 3 Supervisor PO Box 2068 Mariposa, CA 95338 (209) 742-3426 johnsondistrict3@gmail.com




